
Srl No PRN Student Name MarksSeat No

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2024

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3140 B.A. (C.B.C.S) (NEP-2020)

Program Part :B.A.(C.B.C.S)PART1 SEM2 (NEP2020) Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  88387-PHYSICAL EDUCATION  II  DSC-B28-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2023029323  SHIRSAT SIDDHIVINAYAK ABHIMNYU  26544 1

2023030115  DANGE REHAN SAMIR  26548 2

2023029942  TODALE VAIBHAV BHARAT  26549 3

2023029955  THORAT TEJAS GAUTAM  26550 4

2023029798  JAMALE NIKHIL SAMBHAJI  26559 5

2023029261 !SHEWALE  NIKITA  HIMMAT  26565 6

2023029076  DHAMALE TEJAS YUVRAJ  26567 7

2023029113  CHAVAN RUTURAJ AMRESH  26568 8

2023029360  DANGE OMKAR PRAKASH  26569 9

2023028870  RATHOD ADITYA KALLAPPA  26570 10

2023028912  MANE PRAVIN SUNIL  26572 11

2023029308  HAJARE VIKI CHARANSING  26577 12

2023029514  PHADATARE KARAN RAJENDRA  26578 13

2023029504  PATSUPE ABHAY VINOD  26580 14

2023029344  NIVADUNGE SOHAM ASHOK  26582 15

2023030219 !KAMBLE SANJIVANI RAVI  26584 16

2023029541  PAWAR ADITYA NAMDEV  26585 17

2023030160  JADHAV MARUTI SANTOSH  26590 18

2023030251  MALI  SUMIT JOTIRAM  26592 19

2023028860  SHINGADE MANGESH BALASO  26593 20

2023029796  PATEL INZAMAM SAMIR  26599 21

2023029287  CHAVAN PRATIK PRALHAD  26612 22

2023030138  CHAVAN ABHIMAN PANDURANG  26613 23

2023028960 !MANDALE SWARUPA SANJAY  26614 24

2023030133  BANSODE RAJ JAYKAR  26617 25

2023030066  PAWAR KARAN SUBHASH  26618 26

2023029513 !LOHAR ARTI RAVINDRA  26619 27

2023029338 !LONDHE SEEMA SHIVAJI  26620 28

2023029274 !MALI POONAM HANMANT  26621 29

2023028883 !PATEL ALMAS SIKANDAR  26622 30

2023029024  SURYAVANSHI OMKAR DATTATRAY  26627 31

2023030076 !MORE  VAISHNAVI BHASKAR  26633 32

2023028832  WARE MAHESH KRISHNT  26634 33

2023029372  KAMBLE SIDDHARTH SANDIP  26635 34

2023010464  KUMBHAR VISHAL BHANUDAS  26636 35

2023029289  PATIL SUYOG SAMBHAJI  26637 36

2023029045 !MADANE TANAYA SANJAY  26645 37

2023028909  SHINGADE PRATIK UTTAM  26653 38

2023029326  SAWANT SATYAM ADHIKRAO  26654 39

2023030075  MANE JAYANT SHRIKRUSHNA  26657 40

2023029791  KAVALE KARTIK HARI  26662 41

2023029333  SHEDAGE VIJAY ASHOK  26665 42
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Ab = Absent , TNG = Term Not Granted , NA = Any Other Case

PrincipalInternal Examiner  _________________
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2024

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3140 B.A. (C.B.C.S) (NEP-2020)

Program Part :B.A.(C.B.C.S)PART1 SEM2 (NEP2020) Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  88387-PHYSICAL EDUCATION  II  DSC-B28-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2023049780  AMANE HARSHA HEMANT  26669 43

2023028858  SHINDE YOGESH RAVINDRA  26671 44

2023030243  SHELKE SATYAJIT ABHAYASINHA  26674 45

2023030238 !MULLA SWALIYA ALAM  26681 46

2023029393  RAUT VAIBHAV SHRIKANT  26682 47

2023029491  KUSUWAHA KANHAIYALAL JAGADISH  26684 48

2023030153 !WAGHMARE NAMRTA  AMBADAS  26687 49

2023028906  PILLE TEJAS ANIL  26695 50

2023030242  KUMHAR PAWAN BHARATLAL  26697 51

2023029295 !PHATAK AMRAPALI SUNIL  26703 52

2023029391 !SONAWANE RAJNANDINI TUKARAM  26707 53

2023029552  TORANE HARSHAD HANMANT  26712 54
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Ab = Absent , TNG = Term Not Granted , NA = Any Other Case

PrincipalInternal Examiner  _________________
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2024

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3140 B.A. (C.B.C.S) (NEP-2020)

Program Part :B.A.(C.B.C.S)PART2 SEM4 (NEP2020) Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  93525-Physical Education-VI DSC-D56-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2022032392 !JADHAV SHRUTI RAMCHANDRA  40148 1

2022022231  MANE VIKRAM SANDIP  40161 2

2022032385  BHOSALE SUDIP SATISH  40172 3

2022032374  YADAV SHREYAS CHANDRAKANT  40180 4

2022025339  GIRI ADITYA VIJAY  40181 5

2022022258  BADE PRATHAMESH NITIN  40194 6

2022022215  WASKE ANKUSH NANDKUMAR  40195 7
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Ab = Absent , TNG = Term Not Granted , NA = Any Other Case

PrincipalInternal Examiner  _________________



Srl No PRN Student Name MarksSeat No

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2024

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3129 B.A. (C.B.C.S)

Program Part :B.A.(CBCS) PART 3 SEM 6 Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  75801-Physical Education-XII DSE-E166-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2021034998 !JAMBHALE DHANSHRI VASUDEV  10641 1

2021031473 !MULLA MUSKAN SHOUKAT  10642 2

2021045965  JADHAV SHIVAM SURYAKANT  10643 3

2021046005  PUKALE BALU POPAT  10644 4

2021046277  SANDE SOHEL JAMEER  10645 5

2021046070  THORAT ANANDA SANJAY  10646 6

2021050703  KADAM PRATIK BHAGWAN  10647 7

2021046004  BHINGARDEVE AMAR MANIK  10648 8

2020014301  DESHMUKH OMKAR ANKUSH  10649 9

2021046290  PAWAR VEDANTIKA ATUL  10650 10

2021046160  UNUNE NANDINI NITIN  10651 11
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